MONTH
August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

This 2026-2027 calendar is subject to change, at any time, due to the extenuating circumstances at the discretion of the Board of Education.

DATE
26
27
31

10
12& 13
25
26 & 27

23
24 -31

23
24
25
26 -31

1&2
26

31

11

14
15

DAY
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Monday*

Monday

Monday*
Tuesday*
Thursday & Friday
Wednesday *
Thursday & Friday

Monday*
Wednesday*
Thursday - Thursday

Friday
Monday
Monday

Monday*
Monday

Tuesday*
Wednesday*
Thursday*

Friday - Wednesday

Thursday & Friday
Monday*

Monday
Friday*

Monday*
Tuesday*

Andover Regional School District
2026-2027 School Calendar
Revised
REASON
Teacher In-Service
Teacher In-Service
School Closed for Students

School Starts for Students
Labor Day (School Closed)
Early Dismissal (Teacher In-Service)

Teacher In-Service/Closed for Students

Early Dismissal (Parent Conference)
Early Dismissal (Parent Conference)

STUDENT DAYS
0

21

21

17

TEACHER DAYS
2

21

22

17

NJEA Convention (School Closed) *** Tentative/Specific dates not published yet ***

Early Dismissal
Thanksgiving Recess (School Closed)

Early Dismissal (Teacher In-Service)
Early Dismissal
Winter Recess (School Closed)

Winter Recess Continues (School Closed)
School Resumes

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Teacher In-Service/
Closed for Students)

Early Dismissal (Teacher In-Service)
Presidents Day (School Closed)

District Early Dismissal (FMB Conference/LPS-PD)
District Early Dismissal (LPS Conference/FMB-PD)

Early Dismissal for Students
Spring Recess (School Closed)

Spring Recess Continued (School Closed)
Early Dismissal (Teacher In-Service)

Memorial Day (School Closed)

Early Dismissal for Students
Early Dismissal for Students
Tentative Last Day / Early Dismissal for Students

17 17
19 20
19 19
19 19
20 20
20 20
11 11
184 188

The above calendar reflects 184 student school days and 188 days for staff. There is an allowance for four (4) emergency closing days
included in the above calendar. If not needed they will be subtracted from the last day of school. Should more than four (4)
emergency closing days be utilized, the additional days will be added to the last day of school.

NJSLA State Testing: TBD

* If inclement weather warrants a 2-hour delay, the early dismissal will be cancelled and students will dismiss at regular dismissal time.

Approved by the Andover Regional Board of Education - March 12, 2025



